

Misc.Case 76 of 2023

Order dated 16/02/2023

Today is fixed for appearance.

Petitioner is present by filling hazira.

Complainant to file to requisite at once.

Fix 29/04/2023 for S/R and appearance.

Requisite at once.

D/C by me.

J.M. 3rd Court, Howrah

*Judicial Magistrate, 3rd Court,
Howrah*