

Misc Case 76 of 2023

Order dated 15-7-2024

Record today is fixed for interim Hearing.

Petitioner files hazira and is present. OP files no steps and is absent on calls.

Fix 23-09-2024 for S/Cause to OP id exparte.

D/C by me

Judicial Magistrate
1st Class, 3rd Court, Howrah

Judicial Magistrate
1st Class, 3rd Court, Howrah
(JO Code WB 01187)