

Misc Case 76 of 2023

Order dated 07-01-2024

Today is fixed for Interim Hearing.

Petitioner files a time petition.

OP absent without steps.

Fix 18-02-2025 for S/Cause to OP id exparte.

D/C by me.

J.M. 3rd Court, Howrah

Judicial Magistrate, 3rd Court,
Howrah(J O Code WB01187)